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ordering information
To order Optic fiber assemblies the Rougil part number follows the 
following sequence.

pt

Connectors
FC

FC/APC
SC

SC/APC
ST
LC

LC/APC
MU

E2000

Fiber Type
62=62.5/125
50=50/125
09=9/125
OM3=OM3
OM4=OM4
7A=G657A
7B=G657B

Cable Type
TB=Tight bufferd
LB=Loose Bufferd

ES=Easy Strip

Length(m)
1m
2m
3m
5m
10m
XXm

Jacket Type
LS=LSZH
PV=PVC

Other pigtails are available on request.

Features

▪▪ Multimode & singlemode connectors SC, FC, ST, LC, MU, MTRJ, 
E2000

▪▪ Ultra polished connectors UPC and angle polished connectors APC

▪▪ Full tracability & test certificate supplied wich each assembly

▪▪ 100% tested for Insertion loss and return loss

Blister pack rainbow 
color pigtails

1. Cable label
2. SC connector, ceramic ferrule
3. Cable, optical fiber, Φ0.9mm

Length±

Length±10

A
O

2 1

3

Specifications

▪▪ Each pigtail is packaged individually and individually identified for 
traceability, a test certificate is supplied for each assembly.

Product  Packaging

SC  PIGTAIL DRAWING

PigtailS

Optic Performance
(Multimode)

Optic Performance
(Singlemode)

Insertion loss Insertion loss Return Loss
Max. 0.3 dB   
Typical 0.15 dB

Max. 0.3 dB   
Typical 0.15 dB

UPC better than 50 dB
APC better than 60 dB

Conforms to Belcore GR-326 

▪▪ Bend insensitive fibers G657A/B

▪▪ OM4 fibers 10 Gigs at 550 meters

▪▪ Any color of cable jacket and connectors available

▪▪ OFNP plenum jacket

Options


